VENL

CRAFT BURGERS

BEEF
HICKORY BRO

Angus beef, bacon, American
cheese, fried onion rings, pickle,
hickory BBQ sauce and mayo

THE 0.G. BRO (GFO)

Angus beef, lettuce, tomato,
caramelised onion, cheddar,
tomato sauce and mayo

CHEESY BRO (GFO)

Angus beef, American cheese,
onion, pickle, American mustard
and tomato sauce

BIG BRO (GFO)

2 Angus beef burgers, double
cheddar cheese, double bacon,
onion, Memphis BBQ sauce

PIT BRO

Angus Beef burger, pulled pork,
lettuce, onion rings, chipotle and
BBQ sauce

CHICKEN

CLUCK NORRIS BRO

Southern Fried chicken, lettuce,
jalapeno, bacon, nacho cheese,
and chipotle BBQ sauce

SOUTHERN BRO
Southern Fried chicken, slaw,
pickles and coleslaw mayo

PERI PERI (GFO)

Portuguese spiced chicken
breast, lettuce, grilled pineapple,
capsicum, carrot, guacamole and
Peri Peri sauce

17.5

16.5

145

22

17.5

17

15.5

17
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184
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24.5

19.5

18.9

17.3

18.9

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR AND REMAIN SEATED WHERE POSSIBLE

PLANT-BASED

MIGHTY B CHEESY BRO (VG)

100% vegan plant-based
burger, vegan cheese, pickles,
onion, American mustard and
tomato sauce on a sesame
seed vegan burger bun

BLAZIN SADDLES BRO
(6FO/V/VGO)

Bean and quinoa patty,
lettuce, salsa, guacamole,
jalapeno, nacho cheese,

corn chips on a sesame seed
vegan burger bun

BURGER EXTRAS

BEEF PATTIE (GF)
GRILLED PINEAPPLE (GF/VG)
BACON (GF)

SMASHED AVOCADO (GF/VG)
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
GLUTEN FREE BUN (GF/VG)

17

155
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3.5

6.5
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7.3
11
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34
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1KG WINGS

SAVOURY HERB BBQ WINGS
Savoury spiced BBQ chicken
wings with curry ketchup,
crispy onion and shallots

HELL BOY HOT WINGS

Fried chicken wings with our
Hell Boy chilli sauce, Kewpie
mayo, shallot and sesame

20

20

22.3

22.3

FULLY LOADED M~ NM | | KIDS uNDER 12 Mo NM
LOADED NACHOS (GF/V/VGO) LITTLE BRO + FRIES
Corn chips, chill con carne Mini beef burger, cheese and 145 16.2
de soya, beans, salsa, nacho 17.5 195 tomato sauce on sesame seed ' '
cheese, coriander, guacamole milk bun
and shallots. Add sour cream +3 CHICKEN I."TLE BRO + FRIES
Chicken tenders, lettuce and 145 16.2
lOADED FR'ES M NM mayo on sesame seed milk bun ' '
KOREAN FRIES (V) D
Korean BBQ sauce, Kewpie
mayo, sesame seeds, shallots, 14.5 16.2
and crispy onions
CHILI CHEESE FRIES Members Only
Chipotle BBQ sauce, nacho 165 182
cheese, pulled pork and ' '
alapera WEDNESDAY $10.9 SELECTED BROS
Includes The O.G. Bro, Cheesy Bro,
DIRTY FRIES Blazin Saddles Bro and Southern Bro
B ch d 15.5 17.3
acon, cneese and gravy THURSDAY $]6 |(||_0 OF WINGS
NOT WEDGES FRIES
Sour cream, guacamole, and 155 173 TO ENSURE A SPEEDY SERVICE WE LIMIT ALTERATIONS
sweet chilli sauce ' ' UNLESS IT IS A DIETARY REQUIREMENT
M NM
SIDES FOOD ALLERGY ASK BEFORE YOU EAT!
ONION RINGS 5 5.6 Please be advised that all food prepared here may
contain or have come into contact with peanuts,
HOUSE MADE SLAW (GF) 4 4.5 tree nuts, soybeans, wheat sesame, egg,
dairy, fish or shellfish.
SHOESTRING FRIES 4 45
Please let our staff know when you are ordering
AIOLI 2 22 if you have an allergy.
SRIRACHA SAUCE 2 2.2
SOUR CREAM 3 33 GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

GF - GLUTEN FREE
V - VEGETARIAN / VG - VEGAN
VGO - VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

B f



DRINKS

ABSOLUT PASSION Tanqueray Gin 9.5
Absolut, Malibu, Passionfruit Puree, . .
Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Cranberry 17 19 Earp Distilling Co No.8 (Carrington) 12
Juice + Soda 78 Degrees Sunset 13
AMARETTO SOUR -
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, 18 20 The Farmer's Wife Autumn Dry 14
Wonderfoam + Angostura Bitter
APEROL SPRITZ > 1.,  VODKA
Aperol, Prosecco + Soda

Absolut 9.5
CLOVER CLUB

12.

Tanqueray, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice 17 19 Grey Goose >
+ Grenadine
ESPRESSO MARTINI TEQUILA
Coffee Liquor, Absolut Vanilla + 17 19
Cold Drip Coffee Cazadores Blanco 11
FRENCH MARTINI 1800 Anejo 14.5
Absolut Vanilla, Chambord, 18 20
Pineapple Juice WHISKEY
MARGARITA
Cazadores Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime 17 19 Makers Mark 10
Juice + Agave Syrup Chivas Regal 9.5
MOJITO Canadian Club 12yo 11
Pampero Blanco, Simple Syrup, 17 19
Lime + Mint Gentleman Jack 115

Woodford Reserve 11.5
WHISKY SOUR
Makers Mark, Lemon Juice, 18 20 Jameson Black Barrel 12
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Starward Nova 125
Wonderfoam

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 13.5
PEPPERMINT CRISP _
Baileys, Créme De Menthe, Brown 17 19 Laphroaig 10yo 15
Cream De Cacoa + Cream

Pampero Blanco 9
SUNSHINE Appleton Estate 9.5
Pinegpple t]uice, Orange Juis:e, 8 9 Sailor Jerry Spiced 95
Passionfruit Puree + Grenadine

Brix Spiced Rum (Surry Hills) 13
TROPICAL SPLICE
Guava, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit 8 9 Bundaberg MDC Small Batch 12
Puree + Lime Juice Ron Zacapa Centenario 15

HAVE A FUNCTION COMING UP?

The Boat Shed Bar has you covered! We have multiple spaces available,
depending on your preferences and requirements.

Talk to our friendly bar staff today!

SCAN TO VIEW OUR
TAPLIST HERE

MEMBER'S REGEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT ON ALL FOOD & DRINK




